// CLIENT SERVICES TEAM // WARSZAWA

Warszawa office

Sky Office Center

ul. Rzymowskiego 31
02-697 Warszawa
+48 22 336 77 00
warszawa@getsix.pl
www.getsix.eu

Customer Services Team

Grazyna Bajerska-Tula w®$

Senior Office Manager /
Customer Relations Manager
grazyna.bajerska-tula@getsix.pl
+48 22 336 77 00

U

Services & Solutions Team

Anna Urban-Kicka v.*

Head of HR & Payroll Department /
Senior Manager
anna.kicka@getsix.pl

+48 71 388 13 24

Office Contact Team

Grazyna Bajerska-Tula w®$

Senior Office Manager /
Customer Relations Manager

B grazyna.bajerska-tula@getsix.pl
+48 22 336 77 00

Anthony Kerr &

Head of Marketing & Acquisition /

Director of Group Marketing Communications
anthony.kerr@getsix.pl

+48 71 388 13 01

Office Partner

Ortwin Jentsch .vékﬂ )

Partner
ortwin.jentsch@getsix.pl
+48 22 336 77 00
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®Business Services & Consulting
® Accounting & Payroll
T Sales & Services

Member of International.

A world-wide network of independent
accounting firms and business advisers.

Learn more about our teams:
http://getsix.eu/our-profile/our-teams/
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Karolina Zimon v%k

Junior Office Manager
karolina.zimon@getsix.pl
+48 22 336 77 11

Sebastian Mozejko wik

Head of IT Department /
Senior IT Manager
sebastian.mozejko@getsix.pl
+48 71 388 13 27
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Karolina Zimon vﬁk

Junior Office Manager
karolina.zimon@getsix.pl
+48 22 336 77 11

o Tax & Legal



